
34,92
42,06
44,05
46,03
49,60
58,73
62,30
62,30
%

32,99
47,22
47,57
51,74
54,86
55,90
59,72

%

LEGRIVES
SCHOUKROUN
FAULQUES
DUBUS
ILLOUZ
BORSA
SAVAROC
XYZ

SABAH
DROUET
MICALLEF
DUPRE
TURRI
ROUILLE
ILLOUZ

B.

R.

D.

F.

G.

F.

G.
.

F.

F.

Y.

B.

E.

A.

N.

M.

M.

Mm

M.

Mm
Mm

M.

Mm

Mm

M.

Mm
Mm
Mm
Mm

JAKAB
TOULA
TROTTI
DELATTRE
DEGREEF
MACCAGNO
BONNET
DELATTRE

DELAPORTE
MARCHAL
OHANYAN
AMSILLI
LERNER
AUTRAN
ILLOUZ

M.

J.

A.

S.

N.

A.

C.

C.

D.

A.

T.

M.

J.

G.

A.

Mme

Mme

Mme

Mme
Mme
Mme
Mme

M.

Mme

M.

M.

M.

Mme

M.

M.

7
6
1

2
3
4

5
8

A
A
A

A
A
A
A
A

EO
EO
EO

EO
EO
EO
EO
EO

Est-Ouest

7
1
5
4

3
6
2

A
A
A
A
A
A
A

NS
NS
NS
NS

NS
NS
NS

Nord-Sud

8
7
6
5
4
3
1
1

Ligne

7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Ligne
RDF

Simultané : Lundi Après-midi
Bridge Club des Collines

Date 03 Février 2020


